97th Annual Fair - est. 1927

ER COU

FAIRGROUNDS

EST. 1921

BONNER COUNTY FAIR

2023 Sponsorship Packet

AUGUST 16-19, 2023



Bonner County Fair 2023 Sponsorship Commitment Form

Business Name			
Contact Name		Phone	
Mailing Address			
City		State	Zip
Contact Email (required)			
Signature		Date	
INER COULS			
	Bronze (\$250+)	FAIRGROUNDS	Ruby (\$1500+)
	Silver (\$500+)	EST. 1921	Platinum (\$2500+)
	Emerald (\$750+)	FAIR	Diamond (\$5000+)
	Gold (\$1000+)	PACKAGES	U-Pick!
I have enclosed my total Sponsorship Payment of: \$Check #:Check #:			
Invoice Me for my total Sponsorship amount of \$			
\sum I will make three (3) payments on the total Sponsorship amount of			
Please remit this form along with your check payable to: Bonner County Fair P.O. Box 47 Ponderay, ID 83852			

Sponsorship Commitment Form, Ad and Logos due to the Fair Office by March 1, 2023. All banners need to be submitted to the Fair Office and package paid for by May 31, 2022.

*Please note, for packages that need to provide their own banners, banners must be size 3' x 6'.

We appreciate your support!

BONNER COUNTY FAIR - 4203 N Boyer Road, Sandpoint, ID 83864 - (208) 263-8414 - fairgrounds@bonnercountyid.gov



I have fully read the Bonner County Fair Sponsor Levels Sheet and the Bonner County Fair 2023 Sponsorship Commitment Form. I agree that what is listed in the package I marked is what I will receive. If my package entails a banner I understand I must have it to the Fair Office by May 31st, 2023 and it will be the requested size. If my package entails a logo/advertisement, I understand I must have it emailed to the Fair Office by March 1, 2023 - fairgrounds@bonnercountyid.gov.

Signature of Sponsor Contact:_

Date: